Alkalinity (umol/kg) for P17 135°W (500:1) - NORTH

) o o) o AN I~ N MY
- - - - (o] (2] [ee] [ee] ~ ~ © © Yol wn o o« N N - o o < < wn wn © © ~ ~ o O O =+
m A R R A D e+ + +4 -+ + 4+ ++t+++++F 4 +4++ ++ 4+ -+ -|- i + + + ++ ++++ ++ ++ - + + T 1) B
]
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000 woes

HYDROGRAPHIC
ATLAS
Computer Generated

6500
km 8000 8500 9000 9500 10000 10500 11000 11500 12000 12500 13000 13500 14000 14500 15000

Lat 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55



